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 787,734

1
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4
5
12
13
29
65
67
71

Code

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY
REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL
REFORM PARTY OF FL
NO PARTY AFFILIATION
LIBERTARIAN PTY FL
GREEN PTY OF FL
CONSTITUTION OF FL
ECOLOGY PTY OF FL
PTY FOR SOC & LIB-FL
INDEPENDENT PARTY FL

Party

 334,055
 209,449

 45
 238,328
 2,125
 412
 54
 20
 38

 3,208

Total

Total


