SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS Voter Party Total (NVRA) for month ending SEPTEMBER, 2018

Code	Party	Total
1	FL DEMOCRATIC PTY	334,055
2	REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL	209,449
4	REFORM PARTY OF FL	45
5	NO PARTY AFFILIATION	238,328
12	LIBERTARIAN PTY FL	2,125
13	GREEN PTY OF FL	412
29	CONSTITUTION OF FL	54
65	ECOLOGY PTY OF FL	20
67	PTY FOR SOC & LIB-FL	38
71	INDEPENDENT PARTY FL	3,208
Total		787.734

Total

787**,**734